SEM3T™ Thermal
Monitoring System
Selection and Application Guide
siemens.ca/powerdistribution
Table of contents:
Overview� 3
Applications						               4
User Advantages� 5

16
SEM3T | Selection and Application Guide
Ordering Information
Controller Catalog number
SEM3T Controller with Wi-Fi 7KT1281-0AA10
SEM3T Controller wiithout  Wi-Fi 7KT1281-0AA00
Thermal Sensor Module
SEM3T Sensor Module 7KT1281-1AA00
Thermal Sensors
SEM3T Sensor Screw Ring Terminal 1/4” 7KT1281-2SA00
SEM3T Sensor Screw Ring Terminal 5/16” 7KT1281-2SA01
SEM3T Sensor Screw Ring Terminal 3/8” 7KT1281-2SA02
SEM3T Sensor Screw Ring Terminal 1/2” 7KT1281-2SA03
SEM3T Sensor Cylindrical Ring Terminal 7KT1281-2CA00
Accessories
SEM3T Wi-Fi Antenna and Cable 7KT1281-8AN00
Meter Racks
Module Rack 3 Position US2:SEM3RACK3
Module Rack 6 Position US2:SEM3RACK6
Module Rack 9 Position US2:SEM3RACK9
Module Rack 15 Position US2:SEM3RACK15
Module Rack 21 Position US2:SEM3RACK21
Cables
Controller to Rack Cable - 6 inch US2:SEM3CAB6INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 12 inch US2:SEM3CAB12INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 24 inch US2:SEM3CAB24INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 36 inch US2:SEM3CAB36INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 5 Foot US2:SEM3CAB5FT
Controller to Rack Cable - 10 Foot US2:SEM3CAB10FT
Controller to Rack Cable - 20 Foot US2:SEM3CAB20FT
17
 Selection and Application Guide | SEM3T
Notes
18